TIME

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 7, 2023
LOCATION

ACT/EVENT

5:00
5:00
5:30
5:30
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:30
6:30
6:30
7:00
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
8:00
8:30
8:30
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:30
9:30
9:30
11:00

TIME

Opening Ceremonies

Salute to Education - EECU
Kiddle Karoo - Barnyard Bash
Hillia Hula Hoop

Vikki Gasko - Ventriloquist
Magic of Frank Thurston
Sticky Stones-Rolling Stones Trib.
Barn Bingo

Mariachi Divas

Violin on Fire

Master Gardeners DEMO
Kiddle Karoo - Barnyard Bash
Vikki Gasko - Ventriloquist
Magic of Frank Thurston
SMASH MOUTH

Great American Cookie Contest
Hillia Hula Hoop

Violin on Fire

Kiddle Karoo - Barnyard Bash
Mariachi Divas

Magic of Frank Thurston
Jeremy McComb

DRONE SHOW

Vikki Gasko - Ventriloquist
C.A. Ramirez - Musician
Hillia Hula Hoop

Buildings Close

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 8, 2023
LOCATION

ACT/EVENT

MAIN GATE
Patio Stage
Kids Town
Estrella Stage
Kids Town
Estrella Stage
20/30 Stage
Livestock
Kids Town
Estrella Stage
Gardens

Kids Town
Kids Town
Patio Stage
Headline Stage
Home Arts
Estrella Stage
Kids Town
Kids Town
Patio Stage
Patio Stage
20/30 Stage
Estrella Stage
Kids Town
Patio Stage
Estrella Stage

5:00
5:00

‘ 5:30
. 5:30
6:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:00
7:30
7:30
7:30
8:00

Gates Open
Vikki Gasko  Ventriloquist
Kiddle Karoo - Barnyard Bash
Hillia Hula Hoop

Barn Bingo

Home Grown - Pies! LIVE
Magic of Frank Thurston

60's Summer of Love
WHISKERINO CONTEST
Mariachi Divas

Kiddle Karoo - Barnyard Bash
Vikki Gasko - Ventriloquist
Berenda Cheer & Mini Pom
Magic of Frank Thurston
Hillia Hula Hoop

Violin on Fire

Patio Stage
Patio Stage
Estrella Stage
Livestock
Kids Town
Patio Stage
20/30 Stage
Estrella Stage
Patio Stage
Kids Town
Patio Stage
Kids Town
Patio Stage
Estrella Jalisco
Patio Stage

TIME ACT/EVENT

8:00 TESLA

8:30 Kiddle Karoo - Barnyard Bash
8:30 DJ Disco Kitten - Karaoke
9:00 Magic of Frank Thurston

9:30 Vikki Gasko - Ventriloquist
9:30 Outlaw Mariachi

9:30 DRONE SHOW

10:00 HilllasHula Hoop

11:00 Buildings Close M
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FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 8, 2023(CONT.)
LOCATION

Headline Stage
Kids Town
Patio Stage
Kids Town

Kids Town
20/30 Stage
Estrella Stage
Estrella Stage

Children’s

3| | HEALTHCARE

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 9, 2023

TIME ACT/EVENT

LOCATION

12:00 Jr. Livestock Auction
3:00 Gates Open

3:30 Mariachi Divas

3:30 Hillia Hula Hoop

4:00 Magic of Frank Thurston

4:00 Vikki Gasko Ventriloquist

4:00 Azteca Dance

4:30 Kiddle Karoo - Barnyard Bash
4:30 Violin on Fire

5:00 BBQ Rib Contest - LIVE

5:30 MHS Folklorico

5:30 Hillia Hula Hoop

6:00 Magic of Frank Thurston

6:00 Bad Jovi - Bon Jovi/Bad Co. Tribute
6:00 Mariachi Divas

6:30 Kiddle Karoo - Barnyard Bash
6:30 PAC Studio

6:30 MHS Cheer & Dance

6:30 Master Gardeners DEMO

7:00 Cupcake Wars - LIVE

7:00 COSPLAY CONTEST

7:30 Hillia Hula Hoop

8:00 Magic of Frank Thurston

8:00 CHASE RICE

8:00 DJ - Disco Kitten

8:30 Kiddle Karoo - Barnyard Bash
9:00 Vikki Gasko Ventriloquist

9:30 Uptown Funk - Bruno Mars Tribute
9:30 DRONE SHOW

11:00 Buildings Close

Livestock

Patio Stage
Estrella Stage
Kids Town
Estrella Patio
Patio Stage
Kids Town
Estrella Stage
Kids Town
Patio Stage
Estrella Stage
Patio Stage
20/30 Stage
Kids Town
Kids Town
Patio Stage
Estrella Stage
Gardens

Kids Town
Patio Stage
Estrella Stage
Kids Town

Headline Stage

Patio Stage
Kids Town
Kids Town
20/30 Stage
Estrella Stage

TIME

ACT/EVENT

SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 10, 2023

LOCATION

3:00
3:30
3:30
4:00
4:00
4:30
4:30
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:00
6:30
6:30
6:30
7:00
7:00
7:30

8:00
8:00
8:30
8:30
9:00
9:15
9:30
10:00

Gates Open
Violin on Fire
Hillia Hula Hoop

Magic of Frank Thurston

Mariachi Divas

Kiddle Karoo - Barnyard Bash

Malaiko Belly Dance Co.
Salsa Judging - LIVE
Vikki Gasko Ventriloquist

Canning 101

Banda and Caballos Bailadores
Groupo Folklorico Mizajaoa

Magic of Frank Thurston

Violin on Fire - Patrick Contreras

Hillia Hula Hoop

Master Gardeners DEMO

Kiddle Karoo - Barnyard Bash

Mariachi Divas

Vikki Gasko Ventriloquist
LA SEPTIMA BANDA y

NOEL TORRES
Hillia Hula Hoop

Magic of Frank Thurston

Kiddle Karoo - Barnyard Bash

Mariachi Divas

Vikki Gasko Ventriloquist

DRONE SHOW

La Sonora San Jose

Buildings Close

Floriculture
Small Animal Exhibition

Quilting, Craft & MORE!

BC Characters
The Wilder Show
Flo the Clown

Presented by Madera Community College

Madtown Robotics

Shawn Eric - Magic!
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COUNTRY

Patio Stage
Estrella Stage
Patio Stage
Kids Town
Kids Town
Estrella Stage
Kids Town
Patio Stage
Home Arts
Estrella Stage
Kids Town
Patio Stage
20/30 Stage
Estrella Stage
Gardens

Kids Town
Estrella Stage
Patio Stage
Headline Stage

Kids Town
Patio Stage
Kids Town
Patio Stage
Patio Stage
Estrella Stage
20/30 Stage

ANNEX

EXHIBIT HALL
GROUNDS
TECH TOWN

GATES



